Fil Bleu (Tours)

Direction: Ursulines wv

® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 6:49 and 7:50

Timetable

Merluche

Saint-Etienne-de- 6:49  7:50
Chigny

Espérance

Saint-Etienne-de- 6:55  7:56
Chigny

Mauriere

Saint-Etienne-de- 6:58  7:59
Chigny

Moulin Ragot

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:00  8:01
Chigny

Terres Rouges

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:01  8:02
Chigny

Pont de Bresme

& 7:03  8:04
Saint-Etienne-de-

Chigny

La Chappe

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:05  8:06
Chigny

Les Ruaux

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:06  8:07
Chigny

Vieux Bourg

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:08  8:09
Chigny

Moulin Tan

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:09 810
Chigny

Pont Clouet &

Saint-Etienne-de- 7:11 8112
Chigny

o0—0—0—0-O0

O

Vallée Vaugareau ;.3 4.4
Luynes
Barbiniere & 7:15  8:16
Luynes

FEEEAIT & 7:16 817
Luynes

Chateau Luynes 716 8:17
Luynes

Lilas 7:18 819
Luynes

Luynes Centre 719 8:20
Luynes
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St Venant
Luynes

Stade Varenne
Luynes

Les Planches
Luynes

Chéne Vert
Luynes

Gannay
Fondettes

Les Muses
Fondettes

Chatigny

Fondettes

Mareuil &
Fondettes

Chevalette
Fondettes

Vallieres
Fondettes

Port Vallieres &
Fondettes

Martigny &
Fondettes
Guigniere
Fondettes

Pont de la Motte
Fondettes

Barberonne
Saint-Cyr-sur-Loire
Maisons
Blanches
Saint-Cyr-sur-Loire
Le Coq
Saint-Cyr-sur-Loire
St Cyr Eglise
Tours

Pont Napoléon &
Saint-Cyr-sur-Loire

lle Simon
Tours

Fac Tanneurs &
Tours

Porte de Loire &
Tours

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:24

7:25

e25

7:26

7:28

7:28

7:30

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:35

7:37

7:38

7:40

7:41

7:43

8:21

8:28

8:30

8:30

8:32

8:34

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:43

8:44

8:46



Voltaire &

Tours

Chateau de Tours
&

Tours

Quai Malraux
Tours

Ursulines
Tours

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:50



